Ordering Information
Accessories
FLDK - Floor Lite
 Ordering Example:
CJK150
Canss
LENSSTEPF
Dkcan
FLcan200
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel
Canister
- Frost Lens
- Deck Canister
- Floor Lite Canister
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
FLDKSP SS - Floor Lite Dark Lighter Spot in 316
CL  - Clover
CR  - Cross
GR - Grill
LU  - Louvre
SP  - Spot
Flange
3”
4”
8”
25
76mm
100mm
203mm
1”
Floor Canister 200
(Supplied  with  Luminaire)
3.3
Floor Lite
Dark Lighter
Cat. No. FLDK
5”
88mm
63.5mm
25mm
1”
3½”
2½”
130mm
3mm
1
8”
The Floor Lite Dark Lighter has a lamp that is recessed 50mm (2”) down in
to the body of the luminaire, along with a hex cell louvre and a matt black
interior the luminaire has superior glare control. The Dark Lighter version
of the Floor Lite has an extremely low profile (3mm) and can be walked
upon with out damaging the luminaire. There are five flange designs:
Clover, Cross, Grill, Louvre, (45 degree angle), Spot and is supplied with a
mounting canister.
A 110/240 volt fluorescent option is available which offers excellent light
output, low energy usage and very low heat generation, this changes the
luminaire to an IP66 rating.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage lamps.
The Floor Lite Dark Lighter Metal Halide is extremely energy efficient,
outputting 2-3 times the light of a halogen lamp, and uses a GX10 20 or 35
watt lamp. The Metal Halide version is not UL or CSA approved for use in
the USA or Canada.
Stainless Steel
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072